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Oksbolvej 97, Hammelev
DK-6500 Vojens

Fres 7684 0000170836

CVR 20200375
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Foldekasse med lag 400x300x240 mm - gra/sort

SKU: 23999000

il

Additional Information

Gjenvinningskode
Innvendige mal
Utvendige mal

Antall per pall

Egnet for direkte kontakt med matvarer
Temperaturbestandighet
Materiale

Farge

Handtakshull

Innhold

Trykk

Vekt

05 PP
364x265x220 mm
400x300x240 mm
200

Ja

fra -18°C til +70°C
PP Plast

Gra/Svart

Ja

21,2

Mulighet for logo/trykk
1,66



